

Pavement Markings - SR 2

LCE Project No. 2022-005

Item	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		American Roadway Logistics		The Aero-Mark Company LLC	
		Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
REVISED PROPOSAL SHEET							
1 - 614 - Maintaining Traffic - LUMP	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
2 - 624 - Mobilization - LUMP	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3 - 642 - Edge Line, 6 inch, Type 1 (Yellow) - MILE	40.70	\$715.00	\$29,100.50	\$695.00	\$28,286.50	\$798.00	\$32,478.60
4 - 642 - Edge Line, 6 inch, Type 1 (White) - MILE	44.10	\$715.00	\$31,531.50	\$695.00	\$30,649.50	\$778.00	\$34,309.80
5 - 642 - Lane Line, 6 inch, Type 1 - MILE	60.90	\$550.00	\$33,495.00	\$550.00	\$33,495.00	\$397.00	\$24,177.30
6 - 642 - Channelizing Line, 12 inch, Type 1 - FT	5,976.00	\$2.10	\$12,549.60	\$0.95	\$5,677.20	\$0.84	\$5,019.84
7 - 642 - Channelizing Line, 8 inch, Type 1 - FT	8,214.00	\$1.95	\$16,017.30	\$0.55	\$4,517.70	\$0.76	\$6,242.64
8 - 642 - Stop Line, Type 1 - FT	765.00	\$3.00	\$2,295.00	\$3.50	\$2,677.50	\$5.00	\$3,825.00
9 - 642 - Crosswalk Line, Type 1 - FT	2,300.00	\$2.25	\$5,175.00	\$2.75	\$6,325.00	\$2.30	\$5,290.00
10 - 642 - Transverse/Diagonal Line- 24" - Vine Street Interchange Only - FT	1,368.00	\$3.50	\$4,788.00	\$3.50	\$4,788.00	\$3.00	\$4,104.00
11 - 642 - Dotted Line, 6 inch, Type 1 - FT	10,715.00	\$1.00	\$10,715.00	\$0.60	\$6,429.00	\$0.69	\$7,393.35
11 Items	Totals		\$161,666.90		\$130,345.40		\$138,340.53